Standard Series Pipe Clamps
6
Industrial Pipe Clamps
Clamp Pair Selection
Behringer’s clamp pairs are available in different materials and incorporate a modular insert
by group size. Standard series pipe clamps are available in sizes from ¼ in. (6.35mm)
through 4-1/4 in. (114.3mm) OD Sizes.
Group 0 Group 1-7A

12
Industrial Pipe Clamps
Ordering Examples
Pipe Clamp Catalog BPCO7R1
© 2005. Behringer Corp. All Rights Reserved Industrial Pipe Clamps
2497_cat_rev6:32pg  1/18/10  11:06 AM  Page 12
Ordering Examples
Standard Series Pipe Clamps
13
US
Clamp for Strut Mounting
Consists of:
2 HEX bolts
1 COP Cover Plate
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves)
2 UCN Strut Clips
G*S
Clamp for Group Weld Mounting
Consists of:
2 HEX bolts x Number of Positions
1 COP Cover Plate x Number of Positions
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves) x Number of Positions
1 GRW Group Weld Plate (continuous length)
Standard Material for the GRW is un-plated steel.
*is the number of positions
Example: Group 2, 5 positions of 1/2” Tube, PP Clamps, 304SS = G5ST2050-PP
Industrial Pipe Clamps
Pipe Clamp Catalog BPCO7R1
© 2005. Behringer Corp. All Rights Reserved Industrial Pipe Clamps
2497_cat_rev6:32pg  1/18/10  11:06 AM  Page 13